Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03-09) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 03/31/2009)

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Tradomork Office

DECORDATION -	United States Patent and Trademark Office	
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY		
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies)		
	2. Name and address of receiving party(les)	
Wendy & MCCARVIlle	Name: <u>MAC_Home_TMprovemenT_LLC</u> Internal Address:	
	internar Aduress.	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🗌 Yes 📉 N		
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: 338 Brookside dr #8	
Execution Date(s) 6-12-2009 (JUNE)		
Assignment Merger	- MANUELLO	
Security Agreement Change of Name	city: MAyuille	
Joint Research Agreement	State: WISCONSÍN	
Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: <u>USA</u> zip: 53050	
Other		
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Ves XNo	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	document is being filed together with a new application. B. Patent No.(s)	
6367284 PATENT#	6367284	
Appl # 09/610/44/ Additional numbers attached? Yes No		
5. Name and address to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents	
concerning document should be mailed; Name: <u>Wendy McCARville</u>	involved:	
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40,00	
Internal Address:		
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: 338 Brook Side dr #8	Enclosed	
	None required (government interest not affecting title)	
city: <u>MAYUIlle</u>	8. Payment Information	
State: WISCONSIN Zip: 53050		
Phone Number: 920 763 2802	Dependent Account Marcal	
Fax Number: PONE	Deposit Account Number	
Email Address: EZZENVY042.Add.com	Authorized User Name	
9. Signature: Mary R. McConte- Signature	6/12/09	
Wendy RAF MCCARVIlle	Total number of pages including cover	
Wendy RAF McCARVILL Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and documents:	

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

PATENT REEL: 022813 FRAME: 0573

6/12/09

Dear USPTO.

I Wondy R Mc Caville ann writing to Request PATENT # 6 367 284 Be Assigned to MAC Home Improvement LLC. My company name.

Thack your

New R Mc Call 6/12/09

phone # 920 - 763 - 2802

RECORDED: 06/12/2009